FEIS INFORMATION
Saturday June 6, 2026
St. Pius X
Catholic High School
2674 Johnson Rd NE
Atlanta, GA 30345
FEIS REGISTRATION SUMMARY
Feis start time is at 8:00 am

BURKE CONNOLLY FEIS
NUMBERING SYSTEM
1st Digit LEVEL CATEGORY Pre-Beginner all begin with “1”, BEGINNER 1 with “2”, and so forth
2nd and 3rd Digits AGE GROUP Begins at 01 - So “05” means "under 5", "11" means "under 11", ...
4th and 5th Digits
(Letters)
COMPETITION TYPE RL = REEL     LJ = LIGHT JIG     SJ = SLIP JIG     SN = SINGLE JIG/HOP JIG
TJ = TREBLE JIG    HP = HORNPIPE     PD = ST PATRICK DAY     TS = TRADTIONAL SET    …
Last Number "2" SECOND CHANCE Any competition ending with "2" denotes a second chance competition
AGE GROUP: your age group is determined by the YEAR the competitor was born.  This changes from year to year!
For 2026 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18
Born in: 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008
PLEASE NOTE:  Age groupings beginning with “O” mean THAT age AND over (example O11 means 11 and older)
 LITTLE STARS! 
BEGINNER (BEGINNER 1)
AT THIS LEVEL, DANCERS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO COMPETE IN SOLO COSTUMES (only school costumes are allowed)
ALL HARD SHOE DANCES AT TRADITIONAL SPEEDS
Girls/Boys U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12
REEL 205RL 206RL 207RL 208RL 209RL 210RL 211RL 212RL 213RL
LIGHT JIG 205LJ 206LJ 207LJ 208LJ 209LJ 210LJ 211LJ 212LJ 213LJ
SLIP JIG 205SJ 206SJ 207SJ 208SJ 209SJ 210SJ 211SJ 212SJ 213SJ
ADVANCED BEGINNER (BEGINNER 2)
AT THIS LEVEL, DANCERS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO COMPETE IN SOLO COSTUMES (only school costumes are allowed)
ALL HARD SHOE DANCES AT TRADITIONAL SPEEDS
Girls/Boys U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 O13
REEL 306RL 307RL 308RL 309RL 310RL 311RL 312RL 313RL 314RL
LIGHT JIG 306LJ 307LJ 308LJ 309LJ 310LJ 311LJ 312LJ 313LJ 314LJ
SLIP JIG 306SJ 307SJ 308SJ 309SJ 310SJ 311SJ 312SJ 313SJ 314SJ
SINGLE JIG 306SN 307SN 308SN 309SN 310SN 311SN 312SN 313SN 314SN
TREBLE JIG 306TJ 307TJ 308TJ 309TJ 310TJ 311TJ 312TJ 313TJ 314TJ
HORNPIPE 306HP 307HP 308HP 309HP 310HP 311HP 312HP 313HP 314HP
Tir Na Nog Ages 2-4
ONE Step in the REEL 105TNN
First Feis ALL AGES
ONE Step in the REEL 199RL
ONE Step in LIGHT JIG 199LJ
BURKE CONNOLLY FEIS
NOVICE
*ALL HARD SHOES DANCES CAN BE DONE AT EITHER TRADITIONAL SPEED OR SLOW SPEED
SECOND CHANCE competitions (highlighted in green) will NOT count towards the family max
Girls/Boys U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 O15
REEL 407RL 408RL 409RL 410RL 411RL 412RL 413RL 414RL 415RL 416RL
LIGHT JIG 407LJ 408LJ 409LJ 410LJ 411LJ 412LJ 413LJ 414LJ 415LJ 416LJ
SLIP JIG 407SJ 408SJ 409SJ 410SJ 411SJ 412SJ 413SJ 414SJ 415SJ 416SJ
SINGLE JIG 407SN 408SN 409SN 410SN 411SN 412SN 413SN 414SN 415SN 416SN
TREBLE JIG 407TJ 408TJ 409TJ 410TJ 411TJ 412TJ 413TJ 414TJ 415TJ 416TJ
HORNPIPE 407HP 408HP 409HP 410HP 411HP 412HP 413HP 414HP 415HP 416HP
REEL 407RL2 408RL2 409RL2 410RL2 411RL2 412RL2 413RL2 414RL2 415RL2 416RL2
SLIP JIG 407SJ2 408SJ2 409SJ2 410SJ2 411SJ2 412SJ2 413SJ2 414SJ2 415SJ2 416SJ2